
 

 

 

 
2025-26 SDHSRA 

Membership Application 
Fee Schedule 

 
 
 

September 1st – November 1st, 2025 - $194.50 
 

November 2nd – January 1st, 2026 – $319.50 (includes $125 late fee) 
 

January 2nd – February 15th, 2026 - $444.50 (includes $250 late fee) 

 
No memberships accepted after February 15th, 2026 

 
Everyone must sell 6 calendars to be eligible to rodeo. 

 
All LATE fees are payable to the SDHSRA, 

To mail late fee: 
Amy Johnson 

SDHSRA Secretary/Treasurer 
13625 Rabbit Creek Pl 

Reva, SD 57651 
 

HS Rodeo Venmo is @SDHSRodeo 
 
   
 
 



 

 

 


